
GÜN SAAT

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30
AEE 452

AEE 496

AEE 435 - Assigned Date

(Due date will be announced)

AST 486

AEE 262

AEE 241 - Assigned Date

(Due date will be announced)

AST 428 AEE 432

AEE 331

AST 312 

Dersler

HAVACILIK VE UZAY BİLİMLERİ FAKÜLTESİ-

15 June Monday

16 June Tuesday

17 June Wednesday

0000001



08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30
08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

AEE 448 - Assigned Date

(Due date will be announced)

MEC 226

AEE 342

AST 451

AEE 362

AST 481

AST 438

21 June Sunday

18 June Thursday

19 June Friday

20 June Saturday

0000002



08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30 AST 432

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30 AEE 468

18:40-19:30

AEE 446

AST 485 Due date

AEE 445

AST 314

22 June Monday

23 June Tuesday

24 June Wednesday

0000003



08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

AST 402

AEE 372

AEE 431

25 June Thursday

26 June Friday

27 June Saturday

28 June Sunday

0000004


